(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

SABRE BOAT CHARTERS LIMITED
SABRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SABRE MEN'S GROOMING LIMITED
SACH CONSULTING (UK) LTD

SACRE BREW LTD

SADDLERS LAND AND PROPERTY LIMITED
SADE ROSE LTD

SAFA CONSULT LTD

SAFE AND SOUND CHILDMINDING LTD
SAFEBOXES LIMITED

SAFE CANDLE UK LTD

SAFE CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

SAFEDAYS FM LIMITED

SAFELY LIMITED

SAFER HOSPITALS AND KNOWLEDGE
SOFTWARE AND CONSULTING LIMIT
SAFE TRADE PAVING LTD

SAFETY LOCKOUT SOLUTIONS LTD

THE SAFETY PEOPLE LTD

SAFFRON HILL CONSULTING LIMITED
SAFLEDGE LIMITED

SAGLAND LIMITED

SAHA GLOBAL TECH LIMITED

SAHIB & CO. LTD

SAHI CONSTRUCTION LTD.

SAHIN LONDON LTD

SAT INFOS IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SAINT DAVE SHIPPING LIMITED

THE SAINT HANDYMAN LIMITED
SAINT JOHNS LIMITED

SAITH SEREN SERVICES LTD

SAT VIJAY INT LTD

SAKA TRADING LIMITED

SALAR FOODS LIMITED

SALASI LIMITED

SALBRIGHT LIMITED

SALEEDGE LTD
SALESANDLETTINGS4LESS LIMITED
SALES FILTER LIMITED

SALFORD VILLAGE LIMITED
SALISBURY & TEKE FURNISHINGS LTD
SALIX HR LTD

SALOPA LIMITED

SALPRIME LIMITED

SALT N PEPPER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SALVEO OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH LTD
SAMA BUILDING&CONSTRUCTION LTD
SAM ALBERG LIMITED

SAMBUCA (HALIFAX) LTD

SAM EURL LIMITED

SAMIRKUMAR GURUNG LIMITED
SAMI6Q@LIVE.CO.UK LTD

SAMI SWOI POLISH DELICATESSEN LTD
SAMMON BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
SAMPHIRE HEALTH LIMITED

SAMROSE CATERING LTD

08526564
08527252
08522054
08519338
08522533
08525013
08526277
08526778
08525296
08519766
08523653
08527237
08526414
08524110
08521376

08525682
08525145
08526248
08528129
08523096
08519229
08520417
08527488
08527990
08519719
08523793
08524207
08520885
08520338
08523672
08525310
08522233
08521488
08527509
08522727
08528124
08519941
08520084
08525491
08519639
08523702
08529155
08522926
08528829
08527102
08526345
08522577
08525513
08526681
08526822
08525786
08528687
08528609
08520093
08526840

(CONT'D)
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013
09/05/2013

13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
10/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
08/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013
14/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013
10/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
08/05/2013
13/05/2013

SAM TRADERS LTD

SANAKIP LIMITED

SANATORE HOME HEALTH CARE AGENCY
LIMITED

SANCTUM BOOKKEEPING LIMITED
SANCTUM FORMATIONS LIMITED
SANCTUM SECRETARIES LIMITED
SANCTUM UK PROCESS AGENTS LIMITED
S&A AVIATION SERVICES LTD
SANDAF HOLDINGS LIMITED

S & A FINANCIALS LTD

SAND & CO LTD

SAND BROTHERS LIMITED

S & B WINDOWS LIMITED

SANDCO 1301 LIMITED

S & CW LIMITED

S&F MAINTENANCE LIMITED

S&G RESOURCES LIMITED

S & K PUB CO LTD

S & M AUTOS LTD

S & M AUTO MOTO LIMITED

S & P QUALITY CARE SERVICE LTD
S&P WOOD SL LIMITED

THE SANDRIDGE HOTEL LTD

S&R PRADO LTD

S & S ASSET HIRE LIMITED

S & S PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SAND TIMER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANDUSKY REMILLS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE SANDWICH HOUSE LIMITED

S & W INSTALLATIONS LTD
SANGUINET LIMITED

SANMILL LIMITED

SANPOSTE LIMITED

SAN PROJECTS LTD

SANSHERIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SANSOTECH LTD

SANTOS & MCGLASSON MEDIA LIMITED
SANUS MENTIS LIMITED

SANYU IT & MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
SANZ SAP SOLUTIONS LTD
SAOUTCHIK LTD

SAPEGUL LIMITED

SAPIAS CONSULTING LTD

SAPPHIRE BEAUTY LTD

SAPPHIRE CLUB SERVICES LTD
SAPPHIRE ENTERPRISES LTD
SAPPHIREPINK MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SAPRI LIMITED

SAPSPUR LIMITED

SARAH MICHAELS LTD

SARAH STOBART LIMITED
SARANDEV76 LTD

SARAREX LIMITED

SARCHET MADDEN LTD

08526189
08522989
08520776

08520865
08520913
08520811
08521025
08525818
08528786
08520748
08521162
08523425
08528461
08520871
08521456
08519778
08528348
08529173
08525865
08520090
08522519
08527130
08529028
08526150
08529144
08521797
08525148
08526933
08527817
08522987
08519828
08522979
08519200
08522342
08524306
08519732
08523935
08524389
08523706
08523900
08524209
08519177
08522133
08519910
08528514
08523963
08526605

08521732
08523075
08524834
08524801
08525723
08519217
08527653

13/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013

08/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
10/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
14/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
13/05/2013
13/05/2013
14/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
10/05/2013
08/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
08/05/2013
14/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013

09/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
10/05/2013
13/05/2013
08/05/2013
13/05/2013



