

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT'D)

SABRE BOAT CHARTERS LIMITED	08526564	13/05/2013	SAM TRADERS LTD	08526189	13/05/2013
SABRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08527252	13/05/2013	SANAKIP LIMITED	08522989	09/05/2013
SABRE MEN'S GROOMING LIMITED	08522054	09/05/2013	SANATORE HOME HEALTH CARE AGENCY	08520776	08/05/2013
SACH CONSULTING (UK) LTD	08519338	08/05/2013	LIMITED		
SACRE BREW LTD	08522533	09/05/2013	SANCTUM BOOKKEEPING LIMITED	08520865	08/05/2013
SADDLERS LAND AND PROPERTY LIMITED	08525013	13/05/2013	SANCTUM FORMATIONS LIMITED	08520913	09/05/2013
SADE ROSE LTD	08526277	13/05/2013	SANCTUM SECRETARIES LIMITED	08520811	08/05/2013
SAFA CONSULT LTD	08526778	13/05/2013	SANCTUM UK PROCESS AGENTS LIMITED	08521025	09/05/2013
SAFE AND SOUND CHILDMINDING LTD	08525296	13/05/2013	S&A AVIATION SERVICES LTD	08525818	13/05/2013
SAFEBOXES LIMITED	08519766	08/05/2013	SANDAF HOLDINGS LIMITED	08528786	14/05/2013
SAFE CANDLE UK LTD	08523653	10/05/2013	S & A FINANCIALS LTD	08520748	08/05/2013
SAFE CONSTRUCTIONS LTD	08527237	13/05/2013	SAND & CO LTD	08521162	09/05/2013
SAFEDAYS FM LIMITED	08526414	13/05/2013	SAND BROTHERS LIMITED	08523425	10/05/2013
SAFELY LIMITED	08524110	10/05/2013	S & B WINDOWS LIMITED	08528461	14/05/2013
SAFER HOSPITALS AND KNOWLEDGE	08521376	09/05/2013	SANDCO 1301 LIMITED	08520871	09/05/2013
SOFTWARE AND CONSULTING LIMIT			S & CW LIMITED	08521456	09/05/2013
SAFE TRADE PAVING LTD	08525682	13/05/2013	S&F MAINTENANCE LIMITED	08519778	08/05/2013
SAFETY LOCKOUT SOLUTIONS LTD	08525145	13/05/2013	S&G RESOURCES LIMITED	08528348	14/05/2013
THE SAFETY PEOPLE LTD	08526248	13/05/2013	S & K PUB CO LTD	08529173	14/05/2013
SAFFRON HILL CONSULTING LIMITED	08528129	14/05/2013	S & M AUTOS LTD	08525865	13/05/2013
SAFLEDGE LIMITED	08523096	10/05/2013	S & M AUTO MOTO LIMITED	08520090	08/05/2013
SAGLAND LIMITED	08519229	08/05/2013	S & P QUALITY CARE SERVICE LTD	08522519	09/05/2013
SAHA GLOBAL TECH LIMITED	08520417	08/05/2013	S&P WOOD SL LIMITED	08527130	13/05/2013
SAHIB & CO. LTD	08527488	13/05/2013	THE SANDRIDGE HOTEL LTD	08529028	14/05/2013
SAHI CONSTRUCTION LTD.	08527990	14/05/2013	S&R PRADO LTD	08526150	13/05/2013
SAHIN LONDON LTD	08519719	08/05/2013	S & S ASSET HIRE LIMITED	08529144	14/05/2013
SAI INFOS IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08523793	10/05/2013	S & S PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	08521797	09/05/2013
SAINT DAVE SHIPPING LIMITED	08524207	10/05/2013	SAND TIMER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08525148	13/05/2013
THE SAINT HANDYMAN LIMITED	08520885	09/05/2013	SANDUSKY REMILLS HOLDINGS LIMITED	08526933	13/05/2013
SAINT JOHNS LIMITED	08520338	08/05/2013	THE SANDWICH HOUSE LIMITED	08527817	14/05/2013
SAITH SEREN SERVICES LTD	08523672	10/05/2013	S & W INSTALLATIONS LTD	08522987	09/05/2013
SAI VIJAY INT LTD	08525310	13/05/2013	SANGUINET LIMITED	08519828	08/05/2013
SAKA TRADING LIMITED	08522233	09/05/2013	SANMILL LIMITED	08522979	09/05/2013
SALAR FOODS LIMITED	08521488	09/05/2013	SANPOSTE LIMITED	08519200	08/05/2013
SALASI LIMITED	08527509	13/05/2013	SAN PROJECTS LTD	08522342	09/05/2013
SALBRIGHT LIMITED	08522727	09/05/2013	SANSHERIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08524306	10/05/2013
SALEEDGE LTD	08528124	14/05/2013	SANSOTECH LTD	08519732	08/05/2013
SALESANDLETTINGS4LESS LIMITED	08519941	08/05/2013	SANTOS & MCGLASSON MEDIA LIMITED	08523935	10/05/2013
SALES FILTER LIMITED	08520084	08/05/2013	SANUS MENTIS LIMITED	08524389	10/05/2013
SALFORD VILLAGE LIMITED	08525491	13/05/2013	SANYU IT & MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD	08523706	10/05/2013
SALISBURY & TEKE FURNISHINGS LTD	08519639	08/05/2013	SANZ SAP SOLUTIONS LTD	08523900	10/05/2013
SALIX HR LTD	08523702	10/05/2013	SAOUTCHIK LTD	08524209	10/05/2013
SALOPA LIMITED	08529155	14/05/2013	SAPEGUL LIMITED	08519177	08/05/2013
SALPRIME LIMITED	08522926	09/05/2013	SAPIAS CONSULTING LTD	08522133	09/05/2013
SALT N PEPPER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	08528829	14/05/2013	SAPPHIRE BEAUTY LTD	08519910	08/05/2013
SALVEO OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH LTD	08527102	13/05/2013	SAPPHIRE CLUB SERVICES LTD	08528514	14/05/2013
SAMA BUILDING&CONSTRUCTION LTD	08526345	13/05/2013	SAPPHIRE ENTERPRISES LTD	08523963	10/05/2013
SAM ALBERG LIMITED	08522577	09/05/2013	SAPPHIREPINK MANAGEMENT	08526605	13/05/2013
SAMBUCA (HALIFAX) LTD	08525513	13/05/2013	CONSULTANCY LIMITED		
SAM EURL LIMITED	08526681	13/05/2013	SAPRI LIMITED	08521732	09/05/2013
SAMIRKUMAR GURUNG LIMITED	08526822	13/05/2013	SAPSPUR LIMITED	08523075	10/05/2013
SAMI6@LIVE.CO.UK LTD	08525786	13/05/2013	SARAH MICHAELS LTD	08524834	13/05/2013
SAMI SWOI POLISH DELICATESSEN LTD	08528687	14/05/2013	SARAH STOBART LIMITED	08524801	10/05/2013
SAMMON BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	08528609	14/05/2013	SARANDEV76 LTD	08525723	13/05/2013
SAMPHIRE HEALTH LIMITED	08520093	08/05/2013	SARAREX LIMITED	08519217	08/05/2013
SAMROSE CATERING LTD	08526840	13/05/2013	SARCHET MADDEN LTD	08527653	13/05/2013